

City of Bloomington Common Council

Legislative Packet

14 May 2014 Committee of the Whole

For material regarding Ordinance 14-06, please consult the <u>07 May 2014 Legislative Packet</u>.

Office of the Common Council P.O. Box 100 401 North Morton Street Bloomington, Indiana 47402 812.349.3409 <u>council@bloomington.in.gov</u> http://www.bloomington.in.gov/council

NOTICE AND AGENDA BLOOMINGTON COMMON COUNCIL COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE 7:30 P.M., WEDNESDAY, MAY 14, 2014 COUNCIL CHAMBERS SHOWERS BUILDING, 401 N. MORTON ST.

Chair: Dorothy Granger

 Ordinance 14-06 To Rezone a 2.58 Acre Property from Residential Single-Family (RS) to a Planned Unit Development to be Known as Bloomington Cohousing and Approve a Preliminary Plan and District Ordinance – Re: 2005 S. Maxwell Street and 1325 E. Short Street (Bloomington Cohousing LLC, Petitioner)

Asked to Attend: James Roach, Senior Zoning Planner



City of Bloomington Office of the Common Council

То	Council Members
From	Council Office
Re	Weekly Calendar – 12-17 May 2014

Monday, 12 May

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

<u>Tuesday, 13 May</u>

- 11:30 am Plan Commission Work Session, Kelly
- 4:30 pm Commission on Aging, Hooker Room
- 6:00 pm Bloomington Commission on Sustainability, McCloskey
- 6:30 pm Sister Cities International CubAmistad, Dunlap
- 6:30 pm Sister Cities International Posoltega, Kelly
- 7:30 pm Sister Cities International, Kelly

Wednesday, 14 May

- 2:00 pm Hearing Officer, Kelly
- 5:00 pm Bloomington Arts Commission, McCloskey
- 5:30 pm Commission on the Status of Black Males, Kelly
- 7:30 pm Common Council Committee of the Whole, Council Chambers

Thursday, 15 May

- 8:00 am Bloomington Housing Authority, 1007 N Summit
- 5:15 pm Monroe County Solid Waste Management District Citizens' Advisory Council, McCloskey
- 7:00 pm Environmental Commission, McCloskey

Friday, 16 May

12:00 pm Domestic Violence Task Force, McCloskey

Saturday, 17 May

8:00 am Bloomington Community Farmers' Market – Showers Common, 401 N Morton St.

Phone: (812) 349-3409 • Fax: (812) 349-3570

401 N. Morton Street • Bloomington, IN 47404

City Hall

www.bloomington.in.gov/council council@bloomington.in.gov